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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     PETER BOYD             MOALL          1/3    5:36       17:22
2     BRYAN DELIO            MOALL          2/3    6:19       19:36
3     JEANNETTE BOYD         FOALL          1/3    6:24       19:50
4     ROBERT DANIELSON       MOALL          3/3    6:34       20:24
5     KELLI PROCTOR          FOALL          2/3    6:38       20:34
6     MIKE SCHOONOVER        M4044         1/13    6:47       21:03
7     PATRICK EXTEIN         M3034          1/6    7:02       21:49
8     CRAIG ZONNA            M5559          1/3    7:06       22:03
9     MARTIN RAFFENSBERGER   M4044         2/13    7:08       22:07
10    BRIDGET FETZNER        FOALL          3/3    7:15       22:31
11    DON FAGLEY             M5559          2/3    7:16       22:34
12    THERESA HINKLER        F4044         1/27    7:17       22:37
13    NICK HARRINGTON        M1519          1/5    7:18       22:40
14    TROY JEWELL            M4549         1/10    7:34       23:30
15    MATTHEW STEBICK        M5054          1/6    7:37       23:37
16    SAMANTHA SAVAGE        F3539         1/18    7:38       23:43
17    KATHLEEN THIEM         F3034         1/22    7:45       24:04
18    JOCELYN TATARKO        F1114          1/6    7:47       24:11
19    ELLE BRUGGER           F1114          2/6    7:48       24:13
20    ASHLEY HOSACK          F2529         1/11    7:49       24:14
21    JULIA BINDON           F2529         2/11    7:58       24:42
22    DANIEL AMENT           M2529          1/4    7:58       24:43
23    DON NEWELL             M6064          1/4    7:58       24:44
24    JIM FETZNER            M4549         2/10    8:03       24:59
25    JOSHUA MIKESELL        M4044         3/13    8:03       24:59
26    ELISE SOMERS           F3034         2/22    8:18       25:45
27    MITCHELL SOMERS        M3539          1/3    8:18       25:45
28    ASHLEY ROCK            F3034         3/22    8:20       25:52
29    XANDER HELMS           M0110          1/8    8:23       26:02
30    ALLIE GLADITZ          F1114          3/6    8:24       26:04
31    REBECCA ALBERT         F2529         3/11    8:26       26:09
32    NATE ALBERT            M2024          1/4    8:26       26:11
33    ELIZABETH KELLY        F6064          1/6    8:26       26:12
34    JAMES MILLER           M1519          2/5    8:30       26:23
35    BILL WAGNER            M6064          2/4    8:36       26:40
36    KIRA PARSON            F3034         4/22    8:40       26:53
37    KEVIN KVENIEWSKI       M4044         4/13    8:40       26:55
38    UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0    8:42       26:59
39    JOHN BEHRENDT          M6064          3/4    8:43       27:03
40    KERRY HAMILTON         F3539         2/18    8:44       27:07
41    RICH TREGASKIS         M5054          2/6    8:48       27:19
42    JEAN DELINSKI          F5054         1/17    8:50       27:24
43    KATRINA BUCZKOWSKI     F2024         1/14    8:53       27:33
44    DANIELA TOBIN          F3539         3/18    8:56       27:43
45    TOM BRAMWELL           M3034          2/6    8:58       27:49
46    MICHAEL GENTILE        M2529          2/4    9:03       28:07
47    JENNIFER DECKER        F4549         1/23    9:04       28:09
48    CARRIE KAYDO           F5054         2/17    9:05       28:13
49    STEVE VOLLMER          M4549         3/10    9:09       28:23
50    DANIEL MIFKOVIC        M4044         5/13    9:09       28:23
51    BENNY REITZ            M4044         6/13    9:09       28:24
52    JESSICA CLIPPINGER     F4044         2/27    9:14       28:39
53    SAMANTHA RANDALL       F3034         5/22    9:14       28:39
54    NANCY MIZAK            F5559         1/17    9:15       28:44
55    JESSICA WROBLEWSKI     F3034         6/22    9:17       28:49
56    TED CROWL              M3034          3/6    9:20       28:58
57    ALIVIA MCFADDEN        F1519          1/4    9:20       28:59
58    EMILY SORBARA          F3539         4/18    9:21       29:01
59    MIKE WEHRER            M5054          3/6    9:22       29:03
60    JAMIE ZEWE             F3539         5/18    9:22       29:03
61    SHAWN CARNER           M4044         7/13    9:25       29:12
62    TRISHA SCHREIBER       F4549         2/23    9:26       29:16
63    DANIEL SCHREIBER.      M1519          3/5    9:26       29:17
64    ANTONIO ZONA           M0110          2/8    9:33       29:39
65    TONI ZONA              F4044         3/27    9:35       29:44
66    ASHLEE COOKE           F3034         7/22    9:36       29:47
67    KEVIN COOKE            M4549         4/10    9:36       29:48
68    LOLA POST              F1114          4/6    9:36       29:49
69    HEATHER WILKINSON      F3539         6/18    9:36       29:49
70    ANN AYERS              F5559         2/17    9:38       29:55
71    MARIAH SUMMERSON       F2529         4/11    9:39       29:57
72    CHRISTY TAYLOR         F2024         2/14    9:39       29:58
73    DANIELLE DISTEFANO     F2024         3/14    9:40       29:59
74    JOHN ANTHONY           M4044         8/13    9:41       30:03
75    AMANDA ANTHONY         F3539         7/18    9:41       30:03
76    ABBY WELLMAN           F3034         8/22    9:43       30:09
77    REBECCA DANIELSON      F2024         4/14    9:45       30:14
78    AMANDA BRAMWELL        F3034         9/22    9:48       30:24
79    EMILY KAHLER           F3539         8/18    9:48       30:26
80    GARY PETERSON          M6064          4/4    9:50       30:32
81    ZACHARY BUCKEL         M1519          4/5    9:52       30:39
82    ALEXIS BENEDICT        F2024         5/14    9:56       30:50
83    MEGAN ABRAMS           F2024         6/14    9:56       30:50
84    JOANNA FISCUS          F4549         3/23    9:56       30:52
85    SAMANTHA DUNN          F2024         7/14    9:57       30:53
86    BRYON WELLMAN          M3539          2/3    9:58       30:55
87    JUSTIN SMITH           M3539          3/3    9:59       30:59
88    ANA FAIR               F4549         4/23   10:00       31:02
89    DAVID MARKLEY          M2529          3/4   10:01       31:04
90    ERIC BARD              M3034          4/6   10:02       31:08
91    JULIE KRESGE           F5559         3/17   10:02       31:09
92    LEAH ATTAWAY           F2529         5/11   10:02       31:09
93    JENNIFER SCHIBLER      F4044         4/27   10:03       31:11
94    DAWN RAFFENSBERGER     F4044         5/27   10:08       31:28
95    MARK WILLIAMS          M4044         9/13   10:12       31:41
96    COLLIN WILLIAMS        M1114          1/5   10:13       31:42
97    STEVE ARNDT            M4044        10/13   10:15       31:48
98    BRENDA SQUIRES         F4044         6/27   10:16       31:54
99    ANN MARIE TARASOVITCH  F5559         4/17   10:17       31:56
100   KAREN MANGANARO        F5559         5/17   10:18       31:59
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101   KATHERINE SHERIDAN     F4044         7/27   10:18       32:00
102   TAMMY KAY CASSA        F5054         3/17   10:23       32:14
103   JEN CARNER             F4549         5/23   10:25       32:20
104   CONNER DAVIDSON        M0110          3/8   10:28       32:30
105   CAROLYN PAPADAKIS      F4044         8/27   10:28       32:30
106   SHANA DAVIDSON         F3539         9/18   10:29       32:33
107   CHRISTINE HERBE        F2529         6/11   10:29       32:34
108   ALYSSA HERBE           F2024         8/14   10:32       32:41
109   MARY JAMES             F5559         6/17   10:39       33:05
110   BARBARA BENSUR         F6559          1/3   10:42       33:12
111   BETH BURKE             F4044         9/27   10:43       33:15
112   MAGGIE WORLINE         F3034        10/22   10:44       33:19
113   KRISTIN HAMILTON       F3539        10/18   10:50       33:38
114   MARI CLIPPINGER        F1114          5/6   10:52       33:44
115   AVA FETZNER            F1519          2/4   10:56       33:55
116   MICKALENE CROSS        F4044        10/27   10:56       33:57
117   KERI SCHMIDT           F3539        11/18   10:57       33:59
118   MARY WHITEMAN          F5559         7/17   10:58       34:01
119   ERIC BROWN             M5054          4/6   10:58       34:02
120   JENNIFER BAKER         F4549         6/23   11:10       34:40
121   IRIS LANCASTER         F3034        11/22   11:10       34:40
122   SANDRA GILBERT         F3539        12/18   11:16       34:58
123   RENEE POST             F4044        11/27   11:16       34:59
124   HENRY CLIPPINGER       M0110          4/8   11:19       35:08
125   CHEREEN BARBER         F3034        12/22   11:27       35:31
126   JENNA YOSTEN           F3034        13/22   11:29       35:39
127   NATE TATARKO           M0110          5/8   11:33       35:51
128   LAUREN CASS            F1519          3/4   11:39       36:10
129   LEVI HOFFMAN           M1114          2/5   11:40       36:12
130   TANYA HLIFKA           F4044        12/27   11:40       36:15
131   HEATHER CASS           F4549         7/23   11:41       36:18
132   KELLY CASS             F1519          4/4   11:42       36:19
133   JILLIAN HLIFKA         F0110          1/7   11:42       36:19
134   NOAH SZYMANSKI         M0110          6/8   11:42       36:19
135   TANYA GORE             F3539        13/18   11:42       36:20
136   LARRY ALDRIDGE         M4549         5/10   11:43       36:24
137   JULIA ALDRIDGE         F4549         8/23   11:43       36:24
138   KATIE HALL             F3034        14/22   11:46       36:33
139   NATALIE HEBERLEIN      F5054         4/17   11:47       36:36
140   AMY GOODPASTER         F3034        15/22   11:47       36:36
141   KIMBERLY GARNON        F5054         5/17   11:47       36:36
142   LISA MAAS              F5559         8/17   11:47       36:36
143   COLBY TUCKER           F5054         6/17   11:48       36:37
144   MICHELE POLON          F4549         9/23   11:48       36:38
145   ELLAH BEACHLY          F1114          6/6   11:52       36:50
146   KIMBERY CROUSE         F4044        13/27   11:52       36:50
147   COHEN BEACHLY          M1114          3/5   11:52       36:52
148   KERRY STUMP            F4549        10/23   11:57       37:07
149   LAUREN LAMM            F2024         9/14   12:09       37:42
150   JORDAN TREDREA         M2529          4/4   12:09       37:43
151   RENEE UHT              F5054         7/17   12:14       37:59
152   SUSIE BROWN            F4044        14/27   12:14       38:00
153   RYAN HOELKE            M2024          2/4   12:17       38:07
154   ALEXIS SMITH           F2529         7/11   12:20       38:17
155   EVERLY CARLSON         F0110          2/7   12:24       38:29
156   JOEL CARLSON           M4044        11/13   12:24       38:30
157   ASHLEIGH NICHOLL       F2024        10/14   12:30       38:49
158   JAMIE MOORE            F4044        15/27   12:34       39:01
159   MATT MOORE             M4044        12/13   12:35       39:03
160   KAREN MCMANUS          F4044        16/27   12:36       39:08
161   LESLIE COLONELLO       F2024        11/14   12:36       39:08
162   KAREN MORAHAN          F5054         8/17   12:36       39:08
163   WENDY PAYNE            F4549        11/23   12:40       39:20
164   ELIZABETH HAMILTON     F6064          2/6   12:41       39:21
165   KEVIN HART             M4044        13/13   12:45       39:35
166   AMANDA MIKESELL        F4044        17/27   12:45       39:36
167   CHRISTY GENTILE        F5054         9/17   12:48       39:45
168   BRITTANY GENTILE       F2529         8/11   12:48       39:46
169   MICHELLE ALACCE        F5054        10/17   12:57       40:12
170   LISA RAND              F3539        14/18   13:21       41:27
171   ASHLEY PAPP            F3034        16/22   13:27       41:47
172   AMANDA JAMES           F3034        17/22   13:27       41:47
173   MIKE GUSTAFSON         M4549         6/10   13:32       42:02
174   KELLY GUSTAFSON        F4549        12/23   13:33       42:03
175   YARA RZYCZYCKI         F0110          3/7   13:48       42:50
176   CIANNA WILLIAMS        F0110          4/7   13:48       42:51
177   KATHLEEN WILLIAMS      F4044        18/27   13:48       42:52
178   ASHLEE RZYCZYCKI       F4044        19/27   13:49       42:54
179   BRADLEY RZYCZYCKI      M4549         7/10   13:49       42:54
180   JULIE WHITE            F4549        13/23   14:01       43:30
181   MICHELLE NEUGEBAUER    F5054        11/17   14:03       43:36
182   HEATHER LUM            F3034        18/22   14:23       44:38
183   CHERYL LABODA          F7099          1/2   14:35       45:15
184   LISA MCKLVEEN          F4549        14/23   14:39       45:30
185   LYNN PUTT              F4549        15/23   14:39       45:30
186   BENJAMIN TATARKO       M3034          5/6   14:42       45:37
187   JACI NISKANEN          F3034        19/22   14:42       45:39
188   KELLY NISKANEN-CAREY   F4044        20/27   14:42       45:39
189   KIM KOCH               F4549        16/23   14:43       45:40
190   PAM CASS               F4549        17/23   14:43       45:41
191   JEFFREY BURTON         M5054          5/6   14:44       45:46
192   SUSAN CARNES           F5559         9/17   14:45       45:48
193   SHANNON GNACINSKI      F3539        15/18   14:51       46:07
194   SOPHIA GNACINSKI       F0110          5/7   14:51       46:07
195   JOLENE OTTAVIANI       F5054        12/17   14:55       46:19
196   MASON MORGAN           M1114          4/5   14:55       46:20
197   TARA TRAVIS            F4549        18/23   14:57       46:25
198   BETH FARBOTNIK         F4044        21/27   14:57       46:25
199   CJ HAYWOOD             M0110          7/8   14:58       46:28
200   AMY HAYWOOD            F4044        22/27   15:00       46:34
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201   THERESE ALCORN         F5559        10/17   15:12       47:10
202   KIMBERLY CONNELLY      F5559        11/17   15:14       47:18
203   PAMELA STEINER         F5559        12/17   15:19       47:33
204   HALEY JAMES            F2024        12/14   15:30       48:07
205   BARBARA MATTIS         F5559        13/17   15:30       48:09
206   MIKE MCGAUGHEY         M4549         8/10   15:45       48:54
207   CARRIE MCGAUGHEY       F4549        19/23   15:45       48:55
208   ASHLEY SMITH           F2024        13/14   15:54       49:22
209   MORGAN SCHENBERG       M2024          3/4   15:54       49:23
210   CHARITY REGES          F4044        23/27   16:14       50:25
211   KYLE HOFFMAN           M1519          5/5   16:14       50:25
212   MELISSA HARWOOD        F3539        16/18   16:15       50:27
213   NICOLE LARSON          F4549        20/23   16:15       50:27
214   JONATHAN DUTTON        M2024          4/4   16:18       50:35
215   KARLY RIVERA           F2024        14/14   16:18       50:36
216   JACQUELYN LAZESKI      F4549        21/23   16:39       51:42
217   KELLY CORBIN           F5054        13/17   16:48       52:11
218   RYAN CORBIN            M4549         9/10   16:49       52:11
219   KIM SERAFIN            F5054        14/17   16:49       52:13
220   SHIRLEY ZIEGLER        F5559        14/17   16:58       52:42
221   KARI NICHOLL           F6064          3/6   16:59       52:43
222   ROBIN HOOK             F5559        15/17   17:01       52:49
223   SHAUNA GRAHAM          F4044        24/27   17:01       52:50
224   ALICIA STEETLE         F2529         9/11   17:01       52:50
225   JANIS BELL             F6559          2/3   17:17       53:40
226   TERRI FREEBOURN        F6559          3/3   17:17       53:40
227   GREGORY BUCKEL         M4549        10/10   17:38       54:45
228   KIMBERLY BUCKEL        F4549        22/23   17:40       54:52
229   HANNAH STANCLIFF       F2529        10/11   17:45       55:07
230   EMILY BECK             F6064          4/6   17:46       55:09
231   CATHY SOLOMON          F5559        16/17   17:52       55:28
232   ASHLEY ERWIN           F3034        20/22   17:58       55:47
233   SALLIE BURCH           F4549        23/23   17:58       55:48
234   ARMANDO RICCI          M5054          6/6   18:05       56:08
235   BETH RICCI             F5054        15/17   18:06       56:11
236   KIMBERLY DUTTON        F5054        16/17   18:37       57:48
237   NICOLE PYLE            F4044        25/27   18:37       57:49
238   ERIN ELLIS             F3539        17/18   18:38       57:51
239   WENDY BUMBERA          F6064          5/6   18:49       58:26
240   ROGER CLARK            M5559          3/3   18:51       58:33
241   CHARLENE SMITH         F3034        21/22   18:52       58:35
242   MARY JANE CLARK        F5559        17/17   18:52       58:36
243   LILIANA RODRIGUEZ      F0110          6/7   18:53       58:38
244   CARLOS RODRIGUEZ       M1114          5/5   18:54       58:40
245   JUANCARLOS RODRIGUEZ   M0110          8/8   18:54       58:41
246   UNKNOWN RUNNER UNKNOWN                0/0   18:54       58:41
247   KEVIN SMITH            M3034          6/6   18:55       58:45
248   KELLY SNYDER           F3034        22/22   18:57       58:51
249   AILEEN STANLEY         F4044        26/27   18:58       58:54
250   SONDRA SAYLOR          F5054        17/17   18:58       58:55
251   OLIVIA SMITH           F0110          7/7   18:59       58:57
252   VI BRICKNER            F6064          6/6   19:42     1:01:11
253   KAITLYN BEDOW          F2529        11/11   19:42     1:01:12
254   MICHELLE MENDITTO      F3539        18/18   19:43     1:01:12
255   JENNIFER NAIL          F4044        27/27   19:46     1:01:22
256   SHARON ROBINSON        F7099          2/2   19:46     1:01:24
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